ISOENERGY LTD.

ISOENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA46500E1079

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
3.48 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.35% (0.08)

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 414 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.47 CAD (300)
3.53 CAD (4,000)
3.38 CAD

3.53 CAD

3.38 CAD

3.40 CAD
3.484371 CAD
68,866
239,954.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46500E1079&ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1495823debba192b4a8126eeefc8f1e78362c0d8f44e017bf09d0cf58855547&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e6f35b42635204a0&time=1722256080&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93b96ad6c9609c2acac00bc29b8eb32a893dcaa5964423e78db962a126a79bf4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4a03821e209fadbc&time=1722256080&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a89564b366e37165902a349bf66bb431be24813586dc2b69d510ae601de994d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50de8c01f72d4481b&time=1722256080&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f53794d7cec4e89dbaa9f034857def210dda812feae9ecd98e0116323e570e3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2c75b7057507801b&time=1722256080&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1630955c731f109e9e9b34f14d5d1764681a5fdc43e483dbfe2ee20e982abdb2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=43056398715d305d1&time=1722256080&tool=RSC

ISOENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
3.48 CAD

Difference (] 2.35% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 414 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.47 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 3.53 CAD (4,000)
Open 3.38 CAD
High 3.53 CAD
Low 3.38 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.40 CAD
VWAP 3.484371 CAD
Volume (pcs) 68,866
Trading volume 239,954.69
Number of trades 235
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.32% +32.82% +32.32%
Perf (abs.) -1.18 +0.86 +0.85
Beta 1.26 1.29 2.07
Volatility  60.04 62.04 82.08

ERSTE

Group

3.51 CAD (130,583
3.86 CAD (171,576
3.94 CAD (177,281
3.93 CAD (196,950
5.40 CAD (2024/02/01
3.25 CAD (2024/07/25
5.40 CAD (2024/02/01
2.52 CAD (2023/07/28

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) )
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for ISOENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.335 EUR 0.01 6
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.48 CAD 0.24 235
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 2.245 EUR 0.00 5
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 2.33EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 14:12 2.34 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226350226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339899

ISOENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:59 2.53 USD 0.06
26

2024/07/ 19:32 2.285 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 2.325 EUR 0.00
26

75

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266991947

ISOENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

IsoEnergy

Contact Details
ISOENERGY LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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